
ALCORN STATE UNIVERSITY
HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT BY STATE RESIDENCY

FALL 2015-2017

States/ States/
Countries 2015 2016 2017 Countries 2015 2016 2017
Alabama 17 20 24 Bulgaria 1 1 1
American Samoa 1 1 0 Cameroon 1 0 0
Arizona 8 11 7 Canada 7 9 8
Arkansas 4 10 8 Central African Republic 1 0 0
California 47 43 45 China 1 0 1
Colorado 3 2 0 Colombia 1 1 1
Connecticut 0 0 2 Egypt 1 1 1
Delaware 0 0 6 Estonia 0 2 1
Florida 52 60 60 France 0 0 1
Georgia 27 49 65 Gambia 0 1 0
Hawaii 3 1 0 Ghana 6 7 6
Illinois 57 69 79 India 54 63 48
Indiana 5 8 13 Ireland 1 0 0
Kansas 3 7 8 Italy 1 1 2
Kentucky 0 0 3 Jamaica 5 8 11
Louisiana 144 196 241 Liberia 1 2 2
Maine 0 0 0 Mexico 0 0 0
Maryland 7 6 11 Nepal 1 0 4
Massachusetts 1 0 0 Netherlands Antilles 0 0 1
Michigan 21 19 25 New Zealand 0 0 1
Minnesota 3 1 3 Nigeria 3 3 23
Mississippi 2,840 2,591 2,683 Pakistan 3 4 0
Missouri 6 12 15 Poland 0 1 1
Nebraska 1 2 1 Portugal 1 1 1
Nevada 6 9 8 Russia 6 5 5
New Jersey 1 1 1 Saint Lucia 0 0 2
New York 5 5 3 Serbia 0 0 2
North Carolina 3 10 7 Slovakia 0 1 1
Ohio 0 3 9 South Africa 0 1 3
Oklahoma 4 3 3 Swaziland 0 0 1
Oregon 1 1 1 Spain 2 1 0
Pennsylvania 0 1 8 Sweden 1 1 1
Puerto Rico 6 4 3 Trinidad and Tobago 0 1 2
South Carolina 3 2 2 Tunisia 0 2 0
Tennessee 54 62 79 Venezuela 0 0 1
Texas 57 65 107 Vietnam 0 0 1
Virgin Islands (U.S.) 1 2 2 Yugoslavia 3 2 0
Virgina 4 4 6 Zambia 0 0 7
Washington 11 9 14
Wisconsin 11 8 16
Foreign
Argentina 0 0 1 TOTAL
Australia 0 1 1  MS 2,840 2,591 2,683
Bahamas 0 2 2  Non-MS/USA 577 706 885
Barbados 0 0 1  Foreign 101 123 148
Botswana 0 0 1  Not Identified 0 0 0
Brazil 0 1 2 TOTAL 3,518 3,420 3,716
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